
Route: GL04  to Gillingham School  

08:00 Westbrook Triangle 
08:01 Westbrook Farm 
08:05 Langham Lane/ Dry Lane
08:12 Turning to Blackwater Farm  SP8 5PF
08:13 5 West Bourton  SP8 5PG 
08:14 Bourton War Memorial  
08:17 Breech Close/Mill Lane Bus Stop 
08:20 Bourton White Lion Crossroads
08:22 Turning to Fantley Lane
08:26 Turning to Slodbrook Lane 
08:40 Gillingham School 


